CALIFORNIA STATRIVERSITYONGEACH

ACADEMIC CALENDAR,220@

May Intersession2025
Memorial Day (campuslosed)

SummerSession2025

12 week session

1st6 weeksession

Juneteenth Observed (campus closed)
Independencé®ayObservedcampuslosed)
2nd 6 week session

FallSemester2025

FirstDayof FallSemester
Convocation
DepartmentaMeetings& Activities
First Day of Classes

Labor Day(campus closed)
VeterandDay(campuslosed)

Fall Break (no classes, campus open)
Thanksgivingloliday(campuslosed)
Last Day of Classes

Reading Day

FinalExaminations

LastDayof FallSemester

Monday, May 19-riday, Juné
Monday, May B

TuesdayMay 27-Friday,August15

Tuesday, May 2
vesday, May Monday,August18

Friday August22

Monday, Augustl8-Friday August22

Monday, August 3
Monday,Septembeil
TuesdayNovemberll

Monday,November24-WednesdayNovember26
Thursday, November72SundayNovember 30

Wednesday, Decembef1
Thursday, December 11

Friday Decembetd 2-Thursday, Decembdr8

WednesdayDecember4

(WinterHolidayClosure informationonly;to be confirmegenexceptMardidt3dayPDecembel5-Thursday,Januaryl

Cesar Chavez Day (campus closed)

LastDayof Classes
FinalExaminations
Commencement
LastDayof SpringSemester

May Intersession2026
MemorialDay (campuslosed)

SummerSession2026

12 week session

1st6weeksession

Juneteenth Observed
IndependencéayObservedcampuslosed)
2nd 6 week session

Friday, January Zriday, January@
Monday, January 19

TuesdayJanuary20-Friday,May 22
Tuesday, Januanp2
Monday,March30-SundayApril5
TuesdayMarch 31

Friday, May 8

MondayMay 11-SaturdayMay 16
Tuesday, May 18+iday, May 2
Friday, May 2

Monday, May 8-Friday, Jun&
Monday, May 3

TuesdayMay 26-Friday,August14
Tuesday, May @Friday, August4
Tuesday, May 2Thursday, July 2
Friday, June 19

Friday July 3
Monday,July6-Friday Augustl4

8-WednesdayDecember24
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	Summer Sessions 2025
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	Tuesday, January 20-Friday, May 22

